
202054 GROWTHPOINT Winelands Super 8
BD 14 GOLD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081190

TSA081199

TSA081190

TSA081199

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Kei BADENHORST

Samuel DE WET

Izak BURGER JNR

Hendre VAN ZYL 6-1, 6-4

3

4

TSA081502

TSA071879

TSA081502

TSA071879

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Roald COETZEE

Luke-John ELS

Reuben LERM

Joseph PHILLIPSON 6-1, 6-1

DE WET / VAN ZYL

ELS / PHILLIPSON

2-6, 6-4, 13-11

ELS / PHILLIPSON
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